BUGARI STANDARDIBASSOT

HINNASTO 2023

NUORISOMALLIT

Nano
Piccolino
Juniorfisa 320/J JUNIOR

MAESTRO-HARMONIKAT

800/FR VARIETE

Championfisa 351/CH MINI MAESTRO
Infiore

Championfisa 440/CH MAESTRO
Cravatta

Traviata

Fantasia

KEVYET CASSOTTO-HARMONIKAT

Artist Cass. 470/ARS Mini Cass.
Gold & Silver 470/Gold Mini Cass.
Gold & Silver 508/Silver Plus Cass.
Essenzia 508

Xoana 508 (aito puupinta)

CASSOTTO-HARMONIKAT

Champion Cass. 480/CHC
Artist Cass. 480/ARS
Gold & Silver 480/GOLD
Verieté Cass. 815/FR
Overtone Cass.

OMINAISUUDET

31/50-1/1
37/60-2/4-2
39/96-3/4-7+2

52/120-3/5-643

41/120-4/5-11+5
41/120-4/5-11+5
46/120-4/5-11+7
46/120-4/5-11+7
46/120-4/5-4/0

46/120-4/5-11+7

42/120-4/5-11+5
42/120-4/5-11+5
46/120-4/5-13+7
46/120-4/5-13+7
46/120-4/5-13+7

47/120-4/5-13+7
47/120-4/5-14+7
47/120-4/5-14+7+3L
52/120-4/5-12+5+3L
47/120-4/5-14+7+4L

HINTA

1950 €
3100 €
4650 €

7800 €
7200 €
7800 €
7400 €
8200 €
8200 €
8200 €

9800 €

10 600 €
11500 €
12 200 €
12 600 €

9500 €

10 200 €
11900 €
12 800 €
13 800 €



